PCMCIA / JEIDA SRAM Card Product Datasheet
Preliminary Version 14                                                                               Jul. 2024
Document NO.
Page1
PCMCIA / JEIDA SRAM Card
Version 14
Jul. 2024
Datasheet

Document NO.
Page7
1.4.  Ordering Information
Commercial Grade: 0°C~+70°C (Data bus 8bit only)
Item No. Part Number Capacity Attribute Memory Description
1 SA5256-L-08 256KB
2KB E2PROM
256KB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
2 SA5512-L-08 512KB 512KB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
3 SA5001-L-08 1MB 1MB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
4 SA5002-L-08 2MB 2MB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
5 SA5004-L-08 4MB 4MB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
6 S65256-L-08 256KB
8KB E2PROM
256KB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
7 S65512-L-08 512KB 512KB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
8 S65001-L-08 1MB 1MB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
9 S65002-L-08 2MB 2MB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
10 S65004-L-08 4MB 4MB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
11 SN5256-L-08 256KB
None
256KB 8bit only no A/M SRAM Card
12 SN5512-L-08 512KB 512KB 8bit only no A/M SRAM Card
13 SN5001-L-08 1MB 1MB 8bit only no A/M SRAM Card
14 SN5002-L-08 2MB 2MB 8bit only no A/M SRAM Card
15 SN5004-L-08 4MB 4MB 8bit only no A/M SRAM Card
PCMCIA / JEIDA SRAM Card Product Datasheet
Preliminary Version 14                                                                                Jul 2024
Document NO.
Page8
Commercial Grade: 0°C~+70°C (Data bus 16bit only)
Item No. Part Number Capacity Attribute Memory Description
1 SA5256-L-16 256KB
2KB E2PROM
256KB 16bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
2 SA5512-L-16 512KB 512KB 16bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
3 SA5001-L-16 1MB 1MB 16bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
4 SA5002-L-16 2MB 2MB 16bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
5 SA5004-L-16 4MB 4MB 16bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
6 S65256-L-16 256KB
8KB E2PROM
256KB 16bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
7 S65512-L-16 512KB 512KB 16bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
8 S65001-L-16 1MB 1MB 16bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
9 S65002-L-16 2MB 2MB 16bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
10 S65004-L-16 4MB 4MB 16bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
11 SN5256-L-16 256KB
None
256KB 16bit only no A/M SRAM Card
12 SN5512-L-16 512KB 512KB 16bit only no A/M SRAM Card
13 SN5001-L-16 1MB 1MB 16bit only no A/M SRAM Card
14 SN5002-L-16 2MB 2MB 16bit only no A/M SRAM Card
15 SN5004-L-16 4MB 4MB 16bit only no A/M SRAM Card
PCMCIA / JEIDA SRAM Card Product Datasheet
Preliminary Version 14                                                                                Jul 2024
Document NO.
Page9
Industrial grade: -20°C ~ +85°C (Data bus 8bit only)
Item No. Part Number Capacity Attribute Memory Description
1 SA5256-L-I-08 256KB
2KB E2PROM
256KB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
2 SA5512-L-I-08 512KB 512KB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
3 SA5001-L-I-08 1MB 1MB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
4 SA5002-L-I-08 2MB 2MB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
5 SA5004-L-I-08 4MB 4MB 8bit only 2KB A/M SRAM Card
6 S65256-L-I-08 256KB
8KB E2PROM
256KB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card
7 S65512-L-I-08 512KB 512KB 8bit only 8KB A/M SRAM Card